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Frederic Maria Coorevits

Director Information

Title Mr
Name
Postcode

Date of birth March 1970
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

EMMA GROUP LTD
LAMBSWALK LIMITED
FARENHEIT 360 LIMITED
JUST EAT LIMITED
UNICORN CITY LIMITED
JUST EAT HOLDING LIMITED
I-SPIRE RESEARCH LIMITED

K. F. MAYER LIMITED

COWAN, DE GROOT NOMINEES
LIMITED

NORMAN ROSE (ELECTRICAL)
LIMITED

NEEJAM 24 LIMITED

BERWICK ELECTRONICS LIMITED
ERNEST DERRICK & CO.,LIMITED

WF HORWOOD & CO (BRISTOL)
LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL COMPUTER
TRAINING LIMITED
LOEWENSTEIN AND HECHT
(CODEG) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Frederic Maria Coorevits

Number

Number

10795360
00684766
06974085
06947854
04727113
05438939
03931298
00880302
02487270
00439553
00864798
00735305
00223849
02536661

01893437

01225612

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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915581591

915581591

Frans Haislaan 5 9051
Sint Denijs Westrem
Belgian

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position
24/01/2018 14/02/2018 Director
01/10/2010 Director
27/07/2009 Director
10/07/2009 02/03/2020 Director
10/10/2007 21/06/2019 Director
08/12/2006 02/02/2009 Director

24/03/2003 Company
Secretary
12/03/2003 Company
Secretary
12/03/2003 Director
12/03/2003 Company
Secretary
12/03/2003 Company
Secretary
12/03/2003 Company
Secretary
12/03/2003 Company
Secretary
12/03/2003 Director
12/03/2003 Company
Secretary
12/03/2003 Company
Secretary
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Frederic Maria Coorevits

| L BONDY LIMITED

INNCUISINE LIMITED

CSI (HOLDINGS) LIMITED

WF HORWOOD & CO (BRISTOL)

LIMITED

COWAN, DE GROOT NOMINEES

LIMITED

COWAN, DE GROOT PROPERTIES

LIMITED

COUNTRY TRUST INNS LIMITED

LAMBSWALK LIMITED

BURGOYNE AND COMPANY LIMITED

HARPER LEE & CO. LIMITED

I-SPIRE LTD
I-SPIRE LTD

I-SPIRE RESEARCH LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

00381905

00323105

00830924

02536661

02487270

02360973

01646021

00684766

00615250

00247074

00264396
00264396

03931298

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

In Liquidation
In Liquidation

Company is dissolved
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12/03/2003

12/03/2003

12/03/2003

12/03/2003

12/03/2003

12/03/2003

12/03/2003

12/03/2003

12/03/2003

12/03/2003

30/12/2002
06/11/2002

28/10/2002

915581591

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
12/09/2008 Director
12/09/2008 Company
Secretary
Director



